
1 X Min. Pause:

1

2

3

4

Sp. Uhr

3 13:54 - 0 : 1

4 14:06 - 10 : 0

7 14:42 - 0 : 1

8 14:54 - 11 : 0

11 15:30 - 8 : 0

12 15:42 - 1 : 5

1. 9 16 : 1

2. 6 13 : 5

3. 3 8 : 2

4. 0 0 : 29

Sp. Pl. Uhr SR

17 3.& 4.Pl. 16:42 - 7 : 0

18 Finale 16:54 - 3 : 0

1.

2.

3.

4.

15

8

6

-29 

Sonntag, 12.Januar 2020 Beginn: 13:30 Uhr

Spielzeit: 10:00 02:00 Min.

SuS Kaiserau

Kamener SC

BSV Heeren

VfL Kamen

SuS Kaiserau VfL Kamen

Kamener SC BSV Heeren

SuS Kaiserau Kamener SC

BSV Heeren VfL Kamen

SuS Kaiserau BSV Heeren

SuS Kaiserau

VfL Kamen

Kamener SC VfL Kamen

Kamener SC

SuS Kaiserau

Endrunde

SuS Kaiserau VfL Kamen

BSV Heeren Kamener SC

Tabelle

BSV Heeren

Kamener SC

Stadtmeisterschaften 2020 E1-Jugend

VfL Kamen

BSV Heeren



1 X Min. Pause:

1

2

3

4

5

Sp. Uhr

1 13:30 - 0 : 2

2 13:42 - 1 : 0

5 14:18 - 0 : 3

6 14:30 - 0 : 1

9 15:06 - 1 : 2

10 15:18 - 4 : 0

13 15:54 - 4 : 2

14 16:06 - 0 : 2

15 16:18 - 0 : 1

16 16:30 - 1 : 2

1. 9 9 : 4

2. 9 8 : 3

3. 9 5 : 4

4. 3 4 : 8

5. 0 0 : 7

Sp. Uhr SR

19 3.& 4.Pl. 17:06 - 3 : 4 n.N.

20 Finale 17:18 - 2 : 1 n.N.

1.

2.

3.

4.

BSV Heeren 2

Kamener SC 2

5

1

-4 

-7 

Endrunde

Kamener SC 2

SuS Kaiserau 2

BSV Heeren 3

Kamener SC 3

5

SuS Kaiserau 2 Kamener SC 2

Kamener SC 3 BSV Heeren 2

BSV Heeren 3 SuS Kaiserau 2

BSV Heeren 2

13:30

BSV Heeren 3 Kamener SC 2

BSV Heeren 2

BSV Heeren 3

SuS Kaiserau 2 Kamener SC 3

Kamener SC 2 BSV Heeren 2

Kamener SC 3 BSV Heeren 3

BSV Heeren 2

Sonntag, 12.Januar 2020 Beginn:

SuS Kaiserau 2

Kamener SC 2

Kamener SC 3

Uhr

10:00 02:00 Min.

SuS Kaiserau 2

Stadtmeisterschaften 2020 E2-Jugend

BSV Heeren 3

Tabelle

SuS Kaiserau 2

BSV Heeren 2

BSV Heeren 3

Kamener SC 2

SuS Kaiserau 2

Kamener SC 2 Kamener SC 3

BSV Heeren 2 BSV Heeren 3


